
All Event - Landesverband NÖ Stand: 28.04.2024

Herren

Spieler/in Spiele Pin Schnitt Höchstsp. Sp. > 200Verein

ROHRHOFER Isabella 140 23341 166,721 277 91 BC Baden

WALLNER Marianne 106 16970 160,094 208 22 BC Split Happens

PESAK Brigitte 102 16096 157,804 213 33 BC Royal

HOLL Cäcilia 187 28670 153,316 205 34 BC Inseltown

FRIEDRICH Karin 104 15853 152,433 203 15 BC Split Happens

MELCHIONDA Erica 169 25740 152,308 215 26 BC Inseltown

ANDERLE Julia 48 7164 149,250 182 07 BC Baden

ENGERTH Christine 80 11924 149,050 203 38 BC Split Happens

LEITNER Silvia 90 13414 149,044 212 19 BC Royal

SKOL Renate 118 17086 144,797 235 110 BC Split Happens

PAUSCH Inge 91 12960 142,418 191 011 BC Royal

LINDENHOFER Elfriede 55 7484 136,073 173 012 BC Royal

DOBLANDER Nadine 61 7896 129,443 187 013 BC Split Happens



All Event - Landesverband NÖ Stand: 28.04.2024

Herren

Spieler/in Spiele Pin Schnitt Höchstsp. Sp. > 200Verein

WINDHOLZ Alexander 135 25763 190,837 279 491 BC Rayman's

SZABADOS Andreas 108 20503 189,843 256 372 BC Rayman's

MELCHIONDA Marien 161 30436 189,043 247 603 BC Inseltown

MÜHLBAUER Ingo 156 29190 187,115 279 484 BC Rayman's

GALLMETZER Michael 197 36831 186,959 256 575 BC Royal

TAUBALD Rene 190 34494 181,547 257 386 BC Royal

PHIKUL Narakorn 67 12103 180,642 234 157 BC Rayman's

KÖHLER Manfred 170 30642 180,247 244 318 BC Rayman's

ENGLITSCH Johann 78 13981 179,244 256 159 BC Split Happens

SCHAUSBERGER Philipp 93 16629 178,806 229 1610 BC Royal

BIEBEL Walter 128 22877 178,727 266 1911 BC Split Happens

GABRIEL Paul 149 26493 177,805 254 2912 BC Split Happens

STEINBÖCK Daniel 93 16408 176,430 228 1113 BC Rayman's

ROTTER Michael 112 19747 176,313 236 1614 BC Rayman's

ZIEGERHOFER Daniel 169 29662 175,515 268 3115 BC Inseltown

DVORACEK Marko 118 20563 174,263 268 1116 BC Split Happens

FIEBIGER Gregor 68 11614 170,794 245 917 BC Royal

POGATSCHNIG David 110 18729 170,264 236 1018 BC Baden

ROHRHOFER Peter 128 21472 167,750 223 619 BC Baden

STÖGER Franz 80 13274 165,925 256 820 BC Royal

KORNFELD Franz 100 16463 164,630 226 821 BC Royal

KORNFELD David 65 10641 163,708 220 622 BC Royal

PRIEMER Heinz 102 16641 163,147 224 323 BC Split Happens

GEIER Nino 68 11054 162,559 226 724 BC Rayman's

RUTHOFER Reinhard 100 16215 162,150 239 525 BC Split Happens

FRIEDRICH Richard 119 19029 159,908 228 826 BC Split Happens

SINDELAR Anton 72 11162 155,028 215 127 BC Split Happens

LEITNER Franz 116 17834 153,741 214 228 BC Royal

LEBENBAUER Matthias 63 9605 152,460 200 129 BC Inseltown

PAUSCH Andreas 66 9763 147,924 196 030 BC Royal

PLATZER Andreas 61 9004 147,607 202 131 BC Royal

RATTASICH Ernst 83 12197 146,952 225 132 BC Royal

DOBLANDER Christoph 70 9928 141,829 200 133 BC Split Happens



Stand: 28.04.2024Schnittliste - Landesverband NÖ

Damen

Spieler/in Spiele Pin Schnitt Höchstsp. Sp. > 200Verein

ROHRHOFER Isabella 140 23.341 166,721 277 91 BC Baden

WALLNER Marianne 106 16.970 160,094 208 22 BC Split Happens

PESAK Brigitte 102 16.096 157,804 213 33 BC Royal

ZACH Sonja 44 6.880 156,364 204 34 BC Split Happens

HOLL Cäcilia 187 28.670 153,316 205 35 BC Inseltown

SCHRIFFL Luzia 20 3.061 153,050 206 16 BC Royal

FRIEDRICH Karin 104 15.853 152,433 203 17 BC Split Happens

MELCHIONDA Erica 169 25.740 152,308 215 28 BC Inseltown

ANDERLE Julia 48 7.164 149,250 182 09 BC Baden

ENGERTH Christine 80 11.924 149,050 203 310 BC Split Happens

LEITNER Silvia 90 13.414 149,044 212 111 BC Royal

CIESLAR YAN Sauming 22 3.212 146,000 178 012 BC Rayman's

SKOL Renate 118 17.086 144,797 235 113 BC Split Happens

PAUSCH Inge 91 12.960 142,418 191 014 BC Royal

BAUER Linda 12 1.707 142,250 164 015 BC Inseltown

MÜHLBAUER Corinna 39 5.427 139,154 187 016 BC Rayman's

LINDENHOFER Elfriede 55 7.484 136,073 173 017 BC Royal

SENFT Barbara 34 4.589 134,971 166 018 BC Baden

PAHITSCH Denise 12 1.561 130,083 165 019 BC Inseltown

DOBLANDER Nadine 61 7.896 129,443 187 020 BC Split Happens

DVORACEK Andrea 6 770 128,333 149 021 BC Split Happens

WINTER Christine 31 3.798 122,516 149 022 BC Split Happens

SCHLAGBAUER Anna Sof 35 4.287 122,486 167 023 BC Inseltown

STEINER Eva 17 1.912 112,471 142 024 BC Split Happens



Stand: 28.04.2024Schnittliste - Landesverband NÖ

Herren

Spieler/in Spiele Pin Schnitt Höchstsp. Sp. > 200Verein

WINDHOLZ Alexander 135 25.763 190,837 279 491 BC Rayman's

SZABADOS Andreas 108 20.503 189,843 256 372 BC Rayman's

MELCHIONDA Marien 161 30.436 189,043 247 603 BC Inseltown

MÜHLBAUER Ingo 156 29.190 187,115 279 484 BC Rayman's

GALLMETZER Michael 197 36.831 186,959 256 575 BC Royal

GUGGENBERGER Martin 24 4.398 183,250 237 56 BC Rayman's

LEITNER Florian 46 8.409 182,804 236 107 BC Royal

TAUBALD Rene 190 34.494 181,547 257 388 BC Royal

REICHART Rene 17 3.085 181,471 236 49 BC Royal

PHIKUL Narakorn 67 12.103 180,642 234 1510 BC Rayman's

KÖHLER Manfred 170 30.642 180,247 244 3111 BC Rayman's

ENGLITSCH Johann 78 13.981 179,244 256 1512 BC Split Happens

SCHAUSBERGER Philipp 93 16.629 178,806 229 1613 BC Royal

BIEBEL Walter 128 22.877 178,727 266 1914 BC Split Happens

GABRIEL Paul 149 26.493 177,805 254 2915 BC Split Happens

STEINBÖCK Daniel 93 16.408 176,430 228 1116 BC Rayman's

ROTTER Michael 112 19.747 176,313 236 1617 BC Rayman's

ZIEGERHOFER Daniel 169 29.662 175,515 268 3118 BC Inseltown

ZINNER Peter 21 3.676 175,048 214 319 BC Royal

DVORACEK Marko 118 20.563 174,263 268 1120 BC Split Happens

FIEBIGER Gregor 68 11.614 170,794 245 921 BC Royal

POGATSCHNIG David 110 18.729 170,264 236 1022 BC Baden

ROHRHOFER Peter 128 21.472 167,750 223 623 BC Baden

REMISCH Helmut 53 8.855 167,075 236 324 BC Royal

STÖGER Franz 80 13.274 165,925 256 825 BC Royal

MAIERHOFER Franz 40 6.621 165,525 234 326 BC Inseltown

KORNFELD Franz 100 16.463 164,630 226 827 BC Royal

KORNFELD David 65 10.641 163,708 220 628 BC Royal

PRIEMER Heinz 102 16.641 163,147 224 329 BC Split Happens

GEIER Nino 68 11.054 162,559 226 730 BC Rayman's

RUTHOFER Reinhard 100 16.215 162,150 239 531 BC Split Happens

RIEGLER Alexander 45 7.295 162,111 229 332 BC Rayman's

WALLNER Werner 26 4.202 161,615 199 033 BC Split Happens

SINZINGER Reinhard 35 5.624 160,686 215 434 BC Split Happens

FRIEDRICH Richard 119 19.029 159,908 228 835 BC Split Happens

EDER Alexandro 45 7.191 159,800 213 236 BC Rayman's

TRUMMER Markus 42 6.593 156,976 224 237 BC Split Happens

DERFI Petar 53 8.310 156,792 232 238 BC Baden

SINDELAR Anton 72 11.162 155,028 215 139 BC Split Happens



Stand: 28.04.2024Schnittliste - Landesverband NÖ

Herren

Spieler/in Spiele Pin Schnitt Höchstsp. Sp. > 200Verein

LENZ Peter 12 1.852 154,333 209 140 BC Royal

LEITNER Franz 116 17.834 153,741 214 241 BC Royal

MAIERHOFER Lukas 52 7.983 153,519 219 442 BC Inseltown

FRANTSICH Daniel 50 7.669 153,380 230 243 BC Royal

TATZGERN Christian 12 1.837 153,083 181 044 BC Inseltown

LEBENBAUER Matthias 63 9.605 152,460 200 145 BC Inseltown

DAMM Michael 5 759 151,800 171 046 BC Inseltown

PAUSCH Andreas 66 9.763 147,924 196 047 BC Royal

GRUBER Sebastian 30 4.436 147,867 205 148 BC Royal

PLATZER Andreas 61 9.004 147,607 202 149 BC Royal

SCHWARZ Sebastian 16 2.354 147,125 190 050 BC Baden

RATTASICH Ernst 83 12.197 146,952 225 151 BC Royal

SPARR Fritz 18 2.638 146,556 172 052 BC Split Happens

SCHRIFFL Josef 24 3.501 145,875 197 053 BC Royal

DOBLANDER Christoph 70 9.928 141,829 200 154 BC Split Happens

MELCHIONDA Ian 42 5.620 133,810 193 055 BC Inseltown

VAVRA Markus 2 242 121,000 129 056 BC Royal


